
ΕΒΔΟΜΑΔΑ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ %

01/02/21 έως 07/02/21 90 0 0% 3 2 200% 3 2 200% 73 -10 -12% 11 6 120%

08/02/21 έως 14/02/21 42 -48 -53% 5 2 67% 2 -1 -33% 28 -45 -62% 7 -4 -36%

15/02/21 έως 21/02/21 83 41 98% 8 3 60% 13 11 550% 55 27 96% 7 0 0%

22/02/21 έως 28/02/21 143 60 72% 26 18 225% 20 7 54% 90 35 64% 7 0 0%

01/03/21 έως 07/03/21 232 89 62% 11 -15 -58% 40 20 100% 175 85 94% 6 -1 -14%

08/03/21 έως 14/03/21 313 81 35% 17 6 55% 65 25 63% 216 41 23% 15 9 150%

15/03/21 έως 21/03/21 450 137 44% 39 22 129% 99 34 52% 290 74 34% 22 7 47%

22/03/21 έως 28/03/21 614 164 36% 69 30 77% 84 -15 -15% 440 150 52% 21 -1 -5%

29/03/21 έως 04/04/21 881 267 43% 73 4 6% 125 41 49% 627 187 43% 56 35 167%

05/04/21 έως 11/04/21 592 -289 -33% 57 -16 -22% 115 -10 -8% 380 -247 -39% 40 -16 -29%

12/04/21 έως 18/04/21 579 -13 -2% 38 -19 -33% 116 1 1% 401 21 6% 24 -16 -40%

19/04/21 έως 25/04/21 449 -130 -22% 22 -16 -42% 87 -29 -25% 289 -112 -28% 51 27 113%

26/04/21 έως 02/05/21 353 -96 -21% 22 0 0% 60 -27 -31% 230 -59 -20% 41 -10 -20%

03/05/21 έως 09/05/21 383 30 8% 29 7 32% 64 4 7% 238 8 3% 52 11 27%

10/05/21 έως 16/05/21 320 -63 -16% 25 -4 -14% 48 -16 -25% 155 -83 -35% 92 40 77%

17/05/21 έως 23/05/21 237 -83 -26% 35 10 40% 34 -14 -29% 121 -34 -22% 47 -45 -49%

24/05/21 έως 30/05/21 233 -4 -2% 27 -8 -23% 19 -15 -44% 128 7 6% 59 12 26%

31/05/21 έως 06/06/21 213 -20 -9% 29 2 7% 13 -6 -32% 117 -11 -9% 54 -5 -8%

07/06/21 έως 13/06/21 135 -78 -37% 8 -21 -72% 10 -3 -23% 89 -28 -24% 28 -26 -48%

14/06/21 έως 20/06/21 96 -39 -29% 5 -3 -38% 3 -7 -70% 76 -13 -15% 12 -16 -57%

21/06/21 έως 27/06/21 67 -29 -30% 5 0 0% 10 7 233% 45 -31 -41% 7 -5 -42%

28/06/21 έως 04/07/21 52 -15 -22% 9 4 80% 7 -3 -30% 33 -12 -27% 3 -4 -57%

05/07/21 έως 11/07/21 209 157 302% 80 71 789% 8 1 14% 106 73 221% 15 12 400%

12/07/21 έως 18/07/21 234 25 12% 35 -45 -56% 6 -2 -25% 153 47 44% 40 25 167%

19/07/21 έως 25/07/21 318 84 36% 25 -10 -29% 21 15 250% 187 34 22% 85 45 113%

26/07/21 έως 01/08/21 480 162 51% 11 -14 -56% 37 16 76% 305 118 63% 127 42 49%

02/08/21 έως 08/08/21 396 -84 -18% 11 0 0% 24 -13 -35% 248 -57 -19% 113 -14 -11%

09/08/21 έως 15/08/21 434 38 10% 22 11 100% 21 -3 -13% 266 18 7% 125 12 11%

16/08/21 έως 22/08/21 646 212 49% 46 24 109% 57 36 171% 429 163 61% 114 -11 -9%

23/08/21 έως 29/08/21 682 36 6% 32 -14 -30% 128 71 125% 437 8 2% 85 -29 -25%

30/08/21 έως 05/09/21 530 -152 -22% 33 1 3% 129 1 1% 308 -129 -30% 60 -25 -29%
06/09/21 έως 12/09/21 395 -135 -25% 23 -10 -30% 127 -2 -2% 186 -122 -40% 59 -1 -2%
13/09/21 έως 19/09/21 515 120 30% 17 -6 -26% 168 41 32% 291 105 56% 39 -20 -34%
20/09/21 έως 26/09/21 571 56 11% 21 4 24% 201 33 20% 304 13 4% 45 6 15%
27/09/21 έως 03/10/21 457 -114 -20% 14 -7 -33% 125 -76 -38% 271 -33 -11% 47 2 4%
04/10/21 έως 10/10/22 448 -9 -2% 25 11 79% 142 17 14% 220 -51 -19% 61 14 30%
11/10/21 έως 17/10/21 444 -4 -1% 56 31 124% 118 -24 -17% 212 -8 -4% 58 -3 -5%
18/10/21 έως 24/10/21 583 139 31% 93 37 66% 153 35 30% 249 37 17% 88 30 52%
25/10/21 έως 31/10/21 651 68 12% 117 24 26% 137 -16 -10% 312 63 25% 85 -3 -3%
01/11/21 έως 07/11/21 1328 677 104% 134 17 15% 145 8 6% 860 548 176% 189 104 122%
08/11/21 έως 14/11/22 1862 534 40% 137 3 2% 218 73 50% 1305 445 52% 202 13 7%
15/11/21 έως 21/11/21 1898 36 2% 244 107 78% 254 36 17% 1152 -153 -12% 248 46 23%
22/11/21 έως 28/11/21 1774 -124 -7% 177 -67 -27% 287 33 13% 1034 -118 -10% 276 28 11%
29/11/21 έως 05/12/21 1579 -195 -11% 159 -18 -10% 242 -45 -16% 887 -147 -14% 291 15 5%
06/12/21 έως 12/12/21 1445 -134 -8% 132 -27 -17% 226 -16 -7% 809 -78 -9% 278 -13 -4%
13/12/21 έως 19/12/21 1277 -168 -12% 85 -47 -36% 124 -102 -45% 809 0 0% 259 -19 -7%
20/12/21 έως 26/12/21 1421 144 11% 108 23 27% 119 -5 -4% 935 126 16% 259 0 0%
27/12/21 έως 02/01/22 6068 4.647 327% 488 380 352% 532 413 347% 3298 2.363 253% 1750 1.491 576%
03/01/22 έως 09/01/22 5501 -567 -9% 502 14 3% 933 401 75% 2846 -452 -14% 1220 -530 -30%

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 44481 - - 4071 - - 6542 - - 25820 - - 8048 - -
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